
Govt. College Jaijaipur Merit List Year 2022-23 ( 
S.N 

Name of Candidate Father's Name Gender Total Marks Marks Marks 

ObtainedPercent Type of Weightage Applicable OverAll 

Weightage % Percentage YOCENDRA KUMAR 
KHILESWNARI 

DILHARAN Male 
L Female 

1800 
1800 

1534 85.22 PREM LAL 85.22 1511 83.94 
83.94 

NCC/NSS Cadet who participates in in Youth 
72 30 Exchange Programme between India & other 

NEEL SINGH SHYAM KUMAR Male 1800 1303 
countries or selected for International 15 83.25 

Jamboree 

CYANENDRA RAJ JOSHI RAJENDRA KUMAR JOSHI Male 5800 4698 NSS/NCC/Scouts A Certificate 81 
2 82.62 

RUPANIALI SARETH BRU KISHOR BARETH Female 2300 1898 82.52 82.52 
NIDHI CHANDRA 
POOJA RAY 
HARISHANKAR 

POORNANAND CHANDRA 

HARI RAM RAY 
Female 
Female 

1800 
1800 

1480 82,22 
81.78 
81.39 

82.22 
81.78 
81.39 

1472 

1465 
RAM LAL Male 1800 

JAGESHWAR PRASAD HATTU RAM 

RAM LAKHAN 
Male 2300 1834 79.74 NSS/NCC/Scouts A Certificate AARTT 

Female 1453 1453 |80.72 81.33 1800 
80.72 

S.N Name of Candidate Father's Name Marks Marks Gender Total MarkS Obtained Percent Type of Weightage Applicable OverAll 
Weightage% Percentage 

PRABHA RAY MAHESHWAR Female 1800 1451 80.61 80.61 

REWATI PATEL 
VANDANA KASHYAP 

RESHAM LAL PATEL 
BRIULAL 

Female 
Female 

1800 1443 80.17 
80 1800 1440 80.17 

80 
YOTI KASHYAP LAKHAN LAL KASHYAP 

GANPATI 
Female 1800 1439 

1419 
VARSHA 79.94 

Female 1800 78.83 
79.94 

78.83 



HHI 

S.N Marks Marks Applicable OverAll 

Type of Weightage_ Name of Candidate 
REVATI 

Father's Name Gender 
Female 1800 1373 76.28 

Total Marks Obtained Percent Weightage % Percentage 
76.28 JEEVAN 

***ess*****ese*e 

S.N Marks Marks Applicable OverAll 

Name of Candidate 
SHWETA SIDAR 
MANISHA SIDAR 

Father's Name 
GAJPATI SIDAR 
DUJ RAM SIDAR 

Gender Total Marks Obtained Percent 
1800 1367 75.94 

1345 

Type of Weightage Weightage % Percentagee 
75.94 

74.72 
Female 
Female 1800 74.72 

GANGOTRI KUMARI SIDAR 
MANHARAN SINGH 

AJAY KUMAR URANW 

SHIVANGl SIDAR 
PUSHPLATA KANWAR 

8SATYA PRAKASH BHAINA 

SHYAM SINGH SIDAR Female 1800 
1800 
1800 
2400 

4000 

74.39 

SHYAM SUNDAR 
DARASH RAM 
FIRI LAL SIDAR 
SS KANWAR 
PARASRAM 

1339 
1337 
1331 

74.39 
74.28 

73.94 
73.29 

Male 

Male 
Female 
Female 
Male 

74.28 
73.94 
73.29 
71.47 
70.61 

1759 
2859 71.48 

1800 1271 I 70.61 

S.N Marks Marks Applicable OverAll 

Name of Candidate 
ARTI 

KAVITA 

Father's Name 
SANTOSH KUMAR 

Gender Total Marks Obtained Percent 
64.89 
64.39 

63.72 
61.61 

Type of Weightage_ Weightage % Percentage 
Female 1800 
Female 
Female 
Female 

1168 64.89 
GAURHARI 1800 1159 

PUNI RAM SIDAR 
BHAVANI LAL 

64.39 
63.72 HOMESHWARI SIDAR 1800 1147 

4 ANITA 1800 1109 61.61 



31.f9.a. 
eesesesodeddse S.N Marks Marks 

Gender Total Marks Obtained Percent 
Applicable 

Weightage% 
OverAll Name of Candidate Father's Name Type of Welghtage SHUBHAM KUMAR Percentage 

DEWANGAN GOPI RAM Male 1800 1433 79.61 79.61 
MINAXI CHANDRA FULESHWAR SINGH CHANDRAA Female 1800 1419 78.83 78.83 
AMITESH VERMA BHARATLAL VERMA 

KARTIK RAM SAHU 
Male 
Male 

2400 
2300 

1719 71.63 Participant in Individual competitions 5 78.79 SHASHIKANT SAHUU 
1811 78.74 78.74 

34.ft.7. 
sssessrseoss s.N 

Marks Marks Applicable OverAll Name of Candidate 

KIRAN 
MINAKSHI CHANDRA 

Father's Name 
BALAD RAM 
SITA RAM 

Gender Total Marks Obtained 
Female 
Female 1800 

Type of Weightage Percent 
1417 78.72 
1401 77.83 

Weightage % Percentage 
78.72 1800 
77.83 

.N 
Name of Candidate Marks Marks 

Obtained |Percent 
Father's Name Gender Total Marks Applicable 

Weightage % 
Type of Weightage OverAll 

Percentage DEV PRASAD 
DINESHWAR 

SANJANA 

MUSABI LAL 
JETHU RAM 
GEND RAM 

Male 1800 
2300 
1800 

1425 79.17 
1816 78.96 
1407 

79.17 
78.96 
78.17 

Male 

Female 78.17 

**.e******a**** 

S. N 
Marks 

Name of Candidate 
DEEPIKA 

Father's Name 
BHOLESHYAM 

Marks 
Gender Total Marks Obtained Percent 

1404 78 
Applicable OverAll 

Type of Weightage Weightage %| Percentagge Female 1800 
78 

DIPTI RATNAKAR PITAMBAR RATNAKAR Female 1800 1400 77.78 77.78 
HE 01. 

ollzzov 

oj-eg-22 


