Govt. College Jaijaipur Merit List Year 2022-23

	_							
JULIUI - JU		( <del></del> )	4-0-0					
त्रामान्य	Q4I	(भक्त)	पा त्ना सी की त	मि पाला	<del>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </del>	$a - \epsilon$	2	-11-010-00
		13717	71. 911. 91. 711. 9.	प्रथम मा	१८ सघ	ו אואו	ाताश्च	01/08/2022
					, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		11119	

5.N	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Gender	Total Marks	Marks Obtained	Marks Percent	Type of Weightage	Applicable Weightage %	OverAll Percentage
1.	YOGENDRA KUMAR	DILHARAN	Male	1800	1534	85.22			
2	KHILESHWARI	PREM LAL	Female	1800	1511	83.94			85.22
3	NEEL SINGH	SHYAM KUMAR	Male	1800	1303		NCC/NSS Cadet who participates in in Youth Exchange Programme between India & other countries or selected for International Jamboree	15	83.94 83.25
4	GYANENDRA RAJ JOSHI	RAJENDRA KUMAR JOSHI	Male	5800	4698	81	NSS/NCC/Scouts A Certificate	2	82.62
5	RUPANJALI BARETH	BRU KISHOR BARETH	Female	2300	1898	82.52		_	
5	NIDHI CHANDRA POOJA RAY	POORNANAND CHANDRA	Female	1800	1480	82.22			82.52
8	HARISHANKAR	HARI RAM RAY	Female	1800	1472	81.78			82.22
-	HANDHANKAR	RAM LAL	Male	1800	1465	81.39			81.78
9	JAGESHWAR PRASAD  AARTI	HATTU RAM	Male	2300	1834	79.74	NSS/NCC/Scouts A Certificate	2	81.39 81.33
		RAM LAKHAN	Female	1800	1453	80.72		-	80.72

सामान्य वर्ग (महिला) पी.जी.डी.सी.ए. प्रथम मेरिट सूची जारी तिथि .....

S.N	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Gender	Total Marks	Marks Obtained	Marks Percent	Type of Weightage	Applicable Weightage %	OverAll Percentage
1	PRABHA RAY	MAHESHWAR	Female	1800	1451	80.61			_
						00.01	•		80.61
2	REWATI PATEL	RESHAM LAL PATEL	Female	1800	1443	80.17			
3	VANDANA KASHYAP	BRIJLAL	Female	1800	1440	80			80.17
					1440	80			80
4	JYOTI KASHYAP	LAKHAN LAL KASHYAP	Female	1800	1439	79.94			
5	VARSHA	GANPATI	Female	1800	1419				79.94
			1	2000	1419	78.83			78.83



## सामान्य दिव्यांग पी.जी.डी.सी.ए. प्रथम मेरिट सूची जारी तिथि .....

5.1	ı				Marks	Marks		Applicable	OverAll
	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Gender	Total Marks	Obtained	Percent	Type of Weightage	Weightage %	Percentage
1	REVATI	JEEVAN	Female	1800	1373	76.28			76.28

अ.ज.जा. (मुक्त) पी.जी.डी.सी.ए. प्रथम मेरिट सूची जारी तिथि .....

		,,,	Ī						
S.I	1				Marks	Marks		Applicable	OverAll
L.	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Gender	Total Marks	Obtained	Percent	Type of Weightage	Weightage %	Percentage
1	SHWETA SIDAR	GAJPATI SIDAR	Female	1800	1367	75.94			75.94
2	MANISHA SIDAR	DUJ RAM SIDAR	Female	1800	1345	74.72			74.72
3 .	GANGOTRI KUMARI SIDAR	SHYAM SINGH SIDAR	Female	1800	1339	74.39			74.39
4	MANHARAN SINGH	SHYAM SUNDAR	Male	1800	1337	74.28			74.28
5	AJAY KUMAR URANW	DARASH RAM	Male	1800	1331	73.94			73.94
6.	SHIVANGI SIDAR	FIRI LAL SIDAR	Female	2400	1759	73.29	,		73.29
7_	PUSHPLATA KANWAR	S S KANWAR ·	Female	4000	2859	71.48			71.47
8 ,	SATYA PRAKASH BHAINA	PARASRAM	Male	1800	1271	70.61			70.61

अ.ज.जा. (महिला) पी.जी.डी.सी.ए. प्रथम मेरिट सूची जारी तिथि .....

5.1	į į				Marks	Marks	a	Applicable	OverAll
	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Gender	Total Marks	Obtained	Percent	Type of Weightage	Weightage %	Percentage
1	> ARTI	SANTOSH KUMAR	Female	1800	1168	64.89			64.89
2	KAVITA	GAURHARI	Female	1800	1159	64.39			64.39
3	HOMESHWARI SIDAR	PUNI RAM SIDAR	Female	1800	1147	63.72			63.72
4	ATINA	BHAVANI LAL	Female	1800	1109	61.61			61.61

_	अ.।५.व. (मुक्त) पा.जा.डा.सा.ए. प्रथम मेरिट सूची जारी तिथि											
S.	1				Marks	Marks		Applicable	OverAll			
Ŀ	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Gender	Total Marks	Obtained	Percent	Type of Weightage	Weightage %	Percentage			
	SHUBHAM KUMAR						,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Treightage 70	reitelltage.			
1	DEWANGAN	GOPI RAM	Male	1800	1433	79.61	*	1 1				
						10.02			79.61			
2	MINAXI CHANDRA	FULESHWAR SINGH CHANDRA	Female	1800	1419	78.83			78.83			
١.									70.03			
3	AMITESH VERMA	BHARATLAL VERMA	Male	2400	1719	71.63	Participant in Individual competitions	15				
4	SHASHIKANT SAHU	KARTIK DAM SALIT	NA-I-	2222		7 2.00	r articipant in maividual competitions	15	78.79			

अपिव (महिला) पी जी ही सी ए पश्य मेरिन गर्नी जारी कि

C NI		( 1100	11) 11.011.	GI. VII. Ç. Я	वन नारट	सूया प	ગારા ાતાથ		
S.N					Marks	Marks			
	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Gender	Total Marks				Applicable	OverAll
1	KIRAN				Obtained	Percent	Type of Weightage	Weightage %	Percentage
1 2		BALAD RAM	Female	1800	1417	78.72		0 10	
	MINAKSHI CHANDRA	SITA RAM	Female	1800	1401	77.83			78.72
				1000	1401	77.03			77.83

अ.जा. ( मक्त ) पी जी दी सी ए प्रथम मेरिट सनी जारी विकि

		(3)			11 11(0	र्रूजा र	NIKI KII		
S.N	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Gender	Total Marks		Marks Percent	Type of Weightage	Applicable	OverAll
1	DEV PRASAD	MUSABI LAL	Male	1000				Weightage %	Percentage
2	DINESHWAR	JETHU RAM		1800	1425	79.17			79.17
3	ANALINAS	GEND RAM	Male	2300	1816	78.96			78.96
		GLIND RAIVI	Female	1800	1407	78.17			78.17

अ.जा. ( महिला) पी.जी.डी.सी.ए. प्रथम मेरिट सूची जारी तिथि ......

S.N	Name of Candidate  DEEPIKA	Father's Name BHOLESHYAM	<b>Gender</b> Female	Total Marks	Marks Obtained 1404	Marks Percent	Type of Weightage	Applicable Weightage %	OverAll Percentage
2	DIPTI RATNAKAR	PITAMBAR RATNAKAR	Female	1800	1400	77.78			78 77.78

नोट – 01. समस्त प्रमाण पत्र के सत्यापन पश्चात पात्र पायें जाने पर प्रवेश दिया जावेगा। असत्य पाये जाने पर प्रवेश स्वतः निरस्त माना जावेगा।

संयोजक 1/08/2022 2 मार्गा के संयोजक 1/08/2012

KARTIK RAM SAHU

SHASHIKANT SAHU

प्रवेश की अन्तिम तिथि <u>.० ८/०८/२०</u>२२ प्राचार्य 01-03-22